Test & Measurement Instruments and Systems
Power Electronics∣Battery∣Passive Component∣Electrical Safety
Product Quick Guide
iOS Android
Get more information in the APP
C/ SEPTIEMBRE 31   28043 MADRID TEL. 913000191

Constant Impedance Mode (CZ Mode)
Battery test
Programmable DC Electronic Load
63000 Series
OCP Testing
63200A Series High Power DC Electronic Load
Model Voltage Current Power
Dimension
(WxH)
Rise & fall
Time
63202A-150-200
150V
200A 2kW
19"x3U 10µs
63203A-150-300 300A 3kW
63204A-150-400 400A 4kW
19"x4U 10µs63205A-150-500 500A 5kW
63206A-150-600 600A 6kW
63208A-150-800 800A 8kW
19"x7U 10µs63210A-150-1000 1000A 10kW
63212A-150-1200 1200A 12kW
63215A-150-1500 1500A 15kW
19"x10U 10µs
63218A-150-1800 1800A 18kW
63220A-150-2000 2000A 20kW
19"x13U 10µs
63224A-150-2000 2000A 24kW
63202A-600-140
600V
140A 2kW
19"x3U 20µs
63203A-600-280 210A 3kW
63204A-600-280 280A 4kW
19"x4U 20µs63205A-600-350 350A 5kW
63206A-600-420 420A 6kW
63208A-600-560 560A 8kW
19"x7U 20µs63210A-600-700 700A 10kW
63212A-600-840 840A 12kW
63215A-600-1050 1050A 15kW
19"x10U 20µs
63218A-600-1260 1260A 18kW
63220A-600-1400 1400A 20kW
19"x13U 20µs
63224A-600-1680 1680A 24kW
63202A-1200-80
1200V
80A 2kW
19"x3U 20µs
63203A-1200-120 120A 3kW
63204A-1200-160 160A 4kW
19"x4U 20µs63205A-1200-200 200A 5kW
63206A-1200-240 240A 6kW
63208A-1200-320 320A 8kW
19"x7U 20µs63210A-1200-400 400A 10kW
63212A-1200-480 480A 12kW
63215A-1200-600 600A 15kW
19"x10U 20µs
63218A-1200-720 720A 18kW
63220A-1200-800 800A 20kW
19"x13U 20µs
63224A-1200-960 960A 24kW
4kW/5kW/6kW
(4U)
15kW/18kW
(10U)
8kW/10kW/12kW
(7U)
20kW/24kW
(13U)
2kW/3kW
(3U)
High Power Standalone Load 63200A Series
63200E Series High Power DC Electronic Load
Model Voltage Current Power
Dimension
(WxH)
Rise & fall
Time
63202E-150-200
150V
200A 2kW
19"x3U 100µs
63203E-150-300 300A 3kW
63204E-150-400 400A 4kW
19"x4U 100µs63205E-150-500 500A 5kW
63206E-150-600 600A 6kW
63208E-150-800 800A 8kW
19"x7U 100µs63210E-150-1000 1000A 10kW
63212E-150-1200 1200A 12kW
63215E-150-1500 1500A 15kW
19"x10U 100µs
63218E-150-1800 1800A 18kW
63220E-150-2000 2000A 20kW
19"x13U 100µs
63224E-150-2000 2000A 24kW
63202E-600-140
600V
140A 2kW
19"x3U 100µs
63203E-600-280 210A 3kW
63204E-600-280 280A 4kW
19"x4U 100µs63205E-600-350 350A 5kW
63206E-600-420 420A 6kW
63208E-600-560 560A 8kW
19"x7U 100µs63210E-600-700 700A 10kW
63212E-600-840 840A 12kW
63215E-600-1050 1050A 15kW
19"x10U 100µs
63218E-600-1260 1260A 18kW
63220E-600-1400 1400A 20kW
19"x13U 100µs
63224E-600-1680 1680A 24kW
63202E-1200-80
1200V
80A 2kW
19"x3U 100µs
63203E-1200-120 120A 3kW
63204E-1200-160 160A 4kW
19"x4U 100µs63205E-1200-200 200A 5kW
63206E-1200-240 240A 6kW
63208E-1200-320 320A 8kW
19"x7U 100µs63210E-1200-400 400A 10kW
63212E-1200-480 480A 12kW
63215E-1200-600 600A 15kW
19"x10U 100µs
63218E-1200-720 720A 18kW
63220E-1200-800 800A 20kW
19"x13U 100µs
63224E-1200-960 960A 24kW
4kW/5kW/6kW
(4U)
15kW/18kW
(10U)

 Solar Array Simulation
 Static & dynamic MPPT efficiency test
 Shadowed I-V curve output simulation
 Power factor correction (0.95)
 LabView and labwindows
 Standard interface : USB/RS232/RS485/APG
 Optional interface : GPIB/ Ethernet
 Auto Sequencing Programming
* The mainframe can be connected in parallel operation up to 8 units.
* The 62000H can be connected in parallel or serial operation up to
10 units.
* Call for availability.
* The 62000H-S can be connected in parallel operation up to 1.5MW.
* Call for availability.
Model Specifications
62015B-15-90 15V / 90A / 1350W
62015B-30-50 30V / 50A / 1500W
62015B-60-25 60V / 25A / 1500W
62015B-80-18 80V / 18A / 1440W
62015B-150-10 150V / 10A / 1500W
62000B-6-1(Mainframe) 6 slots / 19”(W) x 4U(H)
62000B-3-1(Mainframe) 3 slots / ½19”(W) x 4U(H)
Model Specifications Dimension (WxH)
62075H-30 30V / 250A / 7500W
19”x3U
62050H-40 40V / 125A / 5000W
62050H-450 450V / 11.5A / 5000W
62050H-600 600V / 8.5A / 5000W
62100H-30 30V / 375A / 11250W
62100H-40 40V / 250A / 10000W
62100H-100P 100V / 250A / 10000W
62100H-450 450V / 23A / 10000W
62100H-600 600V / 17A / 10000W
62100H-1000 1000V / 10A / 10000W
62150H-40 40V / 375A / 15000W
62150H-100P 100V / 375A / 15000W
62150H-450 450V / 34A / 15000W
62150H-600 600V / 25A / 15000W
62150H-1000 1000V / 15A / 15000W
62180H-1800P * 1800V / 30A / 18000W
Model Specifications Dimension (WxH)
62010L-36-7 36V / 7A / 108W
½19"x2U
62015L-60-6 60V / 6A / 150W
Model Specifications Dimension (WxH)
62020H-150S 150V / 40A / 2000W 19”x2U
62050H-600S 600V / 8.5A / 5000W
19”x3U
62100H-600S 600V / 17A / 10000W
62150H-600S 600V / 25A / 15000W
62150H-1000S 1000V / 15A / 15000W
62180H-1800S * 1800V / 30A / 18000W
A620027 600V / 25A / 15000W
(Parallelable Power Stage)
19”x3U
A620028 1000V / 15A / 15000W

Control 40V/ms
EN50530 & Sandia &
CGC/GF004 Standard
Hot-swappable &
N+1 Redundancy
Graphic user interface
High Transient Response
Low Output Noise
Programmable DC Power Supply
62000L Series
∆t 10.1µs
Value 1.18mV
* The 62000P can be connected in parallel or serial operation up to
5 units.
Model Specifications Dimension (WxH)
62006P-30-80 30V / 80A / 600W
19”x2U
62006P-100-25 100V / 25A / 600W
62006P-300-8 300V / 8A/ 600W
62012P-40-120 40V / 120A / 1200W
62012P-80-60 80V / 60A / 1200W
62012P-100-50 100V / 50A / 1200W
62012P-600-8 600V / 8A / 1200W
62024P-40-120 40V / 120A / 2400W
62024P-80-60 80V / 60A / 2400W
62024P-100-50 100V / 50A / 2400W
62024P-600-8 600V / 8A / 2400W
62050P-100-100 100V / 100A / 5000W 19”x4U
Auto Range DC Power Supply
62000P Series
ISO 16750-2 Electrical loads and
corresponding tests

Equipment
AC line
AC/DC
Chroma 17212R-5-100Chroma A691104
Regenerate AC line(Bi-direction Circuit)
Direct Regeneration
Battery Cell
AC/DC
Regenerative Charge & Discharge Test System 17011
Module Max.V/I Parallelable
Current
Energy
Recyling
Total channels
in system
17212R-5-60 5V/60A 6A~720A V 12ch./set (fixed)
17212R-5-100 5V/100A 100A~1200A V 12ch./set (fixed)
17212M-6-100 6V/100A 100A~1200A V 12ch./set (fixed)
17216M-10-6 10V/6A 6A~96A -- 16ch./set (fixed)
17208M-6-30 6V/30A 30A~240A -- 8ch./set (fixed)
Charge & Discharge Tester
17216M-10-6
Charge & Discharge Tester
17208M-6-30